
SOLD OUT Thu, Apr 18 7:30P Faye Webster  (General Admission/Standing Only)   with special guest Upchuck. Sold
Out. 

S/O N/A N/A N/A N/A

SOLD OUT Fri, Apr 19 7:00P Maoli - Boots On The Ground Tour  (General Admission/Standing Only)   with special
guests Lindsay James and Payton Sullivan. Sold Out. 

S/O N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sat, Apr 20 7:30P Brittany Howard - What Now Tour  (General Admission/Standing Only)   with special
guest June McDoom. $52.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Wed, Apr 24 7:30P Elle King  with special guest ZB Savoy. $66.50 S/O S/O S/O S/O

SOLD OUT Thu, Apr 25 7:00P Maoli - Boots On The Ground Tour  (General Admission/Standing Only)   with special
guest Payton Sullivan.Sold Out 

S/O N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sat, Apr 27 7:30P DannyLux - Tour of Lux  (General Admission/Standing Only)   with special guests
ERRE & Ezra Martinez. 

$34 N/A N/A N/A N/A

CANCELED Thu, May 2 7:30P Trey Kennedy - Grow Up Comedy Tour  Due to unforeseen scheduling conflicts
this concert has been canceled. Refunds available at point of purchase.  

$56.50 $161.50 $562 $602 $652

Thu, May 9 7:30P Alan Parsons Live Project - Reset and Power Back On Tour  with special guest
Cassie B 

$82 $187 S/O S/O S/O

SOLD OUT Fri, May 10 7:30P The Psychedelic Furs  with special guests John Doe and Exene Cervenka of X. 
Sold Out 

S/O S/O S/O S/O S/O

CANCELED Sat, May 11 8:00P Peter Yarrow & Noel Paul Stookey of Peter, Paul & Mary  This show has been
canceled due to scheduling conflicts. Refunds available at point of purchase. 

$65 $170 $662 $732 $782

Fri, May 17 7:30P Tegan and Sara  with special guest Devan $47.50 S/O S/O S/O S/O
Fri, May 24 7:00P Burning Spear  with special guest Ginger Roots and the Protectors Trio $74 $179 $702 $752 $802

SOLD OUT Sat, May 25 7:30P
An Evening with Natalie Merchant - Keep Your Courage Tour   This show was
originally scheduled for 9/29/23 and has been rescheduled for May 25, 2024.
Tickets for 9/29/23 will be honored on the new date.Sold Out 

S/O S/O S/O S/O S/O

SOLD OUT Sun, May 26 7:30P An Evening with Natalie Merchant - Keep Your Courage Tour  Sold Out S/O S/O S/O S/O S/O

CANCELED Thu, May 30 7:30P
XAVIER RUDD  (General Admission/Standing Only)   The May 30 show with Xavier
Rudd at Humphreys Concerts by the Bay has been cancelled due to unforeseen
circumstances. Refunds at point of purchase.  

$39.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A

SOLD OUT Fri, May 31 7:30P XAVIER RUDD  (General Admission/Standing Only)   with special guest Bobby Alu. 
Sold Out 

S/O N/A N/A N/A N/A

Fri, Jun 14 7:30P Patton Oswalt-Effervescent   $61.50 $166.50 $632 $682 S/O

Wed, Jun 19 7:00P
The Movement - Ways of the World 5th Anniversary Tour  (General
Admission/Standing Only)   with special guests KBong & Johnny Cosmic and
aurorawave. 

$46.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Wed, Jun 26 7:30P Jake Shimabukuro's Tradewinds & Rainbows Tour  with very special guest Henry
Kapono and featuring Jeff Peterson 

$65 $170 $602 $632 $702

Fri, Jun 28 8:00P The Fab Four - The Ultimate Tribute   $51.50 $156.50 $702 $762 $802
Thu, Jul 11 6:30P Dark Star Orchestra  (General Admission/Standing Only)    $45 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Sun, Jul 14 8:00P Il Divo - XX - 20th Anniversary Tour   $99.50 $204.50 $762 $802 $862
Wed, Jul 17 7:30P Happy Together - Tour 2024   $66.50 $171.50 $702 $762 $802
Thu, Jul 18 7:30P The Decemberists  (General Admission/Standing Only)   with special guest Ratboys. $68.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Wed, Jul 24 7:30P UB40 featuring Ali Campbell   $76.50 $181.50 $662 $702 S/O
Sat, Jul 27 7:30P Heather McDonald   $57 $162 S/O $702 $762
Sun, Aug 4 8:00P Frankie Valli & The Four Seasons   $116.50$221.50 $802 S/O S/O
Thu, Aug 8 7:30P Grand Funk Railroad - Celebrating 50 years of the Loco-Motion   $56.50 $161.50 $602 $662 $702

Sat, Aug 10 7:30P The Australian Pink Floyd Show - World Tour 2024   $68.50 $173.50 $662 $742 $802
Sun, Aug 11 7:30P The Australian Pink Floyd Show - World Tour 2024   $68.50 $173.50 $662 $742 $802
Tue, Aug 13 7:30P Caloncho   $41.50 $146.50 $502 $582 $662

Fri, Aug 23 6:00P Lost 80's Live   $111.50$216.50 $732 $782 S/O
Fri, Aug 30 7:30P Tower of Power  with special guest Karlos Paez of The B*Side Players $70 $175 $642 $682 $732

Sat, Aug 31 7:30P Christopher Cross   $61 S/O $652 S/O S/O
Tue, Sep 3 7:30P Thievery Corporation   $76.50 $181.50 $642 $682 $732

Wed, Sep 4 7:30P Chris Isaak   with special guest Jackie Bristow $107 $210 $802 S/O S/O

SOLD OUT Fri, Sep 6 7:30P KEANE - Celebrating 20 Years of Hopes and Fears   with special guest Everything
Everything Sold Out 

S/O S/O S/O S/O S/O

SOLD OUT Tue, Sep 10 7:30P Bonnie Raitt- Just Like That... Tour 2024  with special guest James Hunter. Sold
Out 

S/O S/O S/O S/O S/O

SOLD OUT Wed, Sep 11 7:30P Bonnie Raitt- Just Like That... Tour 2024  with special guest James Hunter. Sold
Out 

S/O S/O S/O S/O S/O

Sun, Sep 15 7:30P The Temptations / The Four Tops   $83 $188 $702 $762 $802
Mon, Sep 16 7:30P Peter Hook & The Light - North American Tour 2024   $41.50 $146.50 $502 S/O S/O

SOLD OUT Tue, Sep 17 7:30P BEAT - Belew/Vai/Levin/Carey play 80s King Crimson  Sold Out S/O S/O S/O S/O S/O
Fri, Sep 20 8:00P TUSK - The World's #1 Fleetwood Mac Tribute   $49 $154 $602 $662 $702

Sat, Sep 21 8:00P Little River Band   $66 $171 $732 $782 S/O
Sun, Sep 22 7:30P KANSAS   $116.50$221.50 $802 $862 S/O
Thu, Sep 26 8:00P Get The Led Out - A Celebration of "The Mighty Zep"   $49 $154 $582 $602 $662

Fri, Sep 27 7:30P Hoodoo Gurus- U.S. Tour 2024   $50 $155 $532 $602 $682
Sat, Sep 28 8:00P The Concert - A Tribute to ABBA  $60 $165 $632 $662 $732
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Sat, Sep 28 8:00P The Concert - A Tribute to ABBA   $60 $165 $632 $662 $732
Mon, Sep 30 7:30P Snarky Puppy   $61.50 $166.50 $662 $682 $702

Thu, Oct 3 7:30P Dave Mason's Traffic Jam   $55 $160 $602 $682 $732
Wed, Oct 9 7:30P Home Free   $44.50 $149.50 $632 $662 $702
Thu, Oct 10 8:00P The Marshall Tucker Band   $65 $170 $662 $702 S/O
Sat, Oct 12 7:30P Alan Cumming & Ari Shapiro-Och & Oy: A Considered Cabaret   $65 $170 $662 $702 $762
Fri, Oct 18 7:30P Sammy Rae and The Friends  (General Admission/Standing Only)   with special guest

Pattie Gonia. $50 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sat, Oct 19 7:30P Clint Black - 35th Anniversary of Killin' Time Tour   $70.50 $175.50 $662 $702 S/O
Mon, Oct 21 7:30P The Airborne Toxic Event  with special guest Brigitte Calls Me Baby $51 $156 $562 S/O $682

Fri, Oct 25 7:30P Air Supply - The Lost in Love Experience  with special guest Sutton James. $83 $188 $782 $882 S/O

Sat, Oct 26 7:00P Oingo Boingo Former Members, General Public, Bow Wow Wow, and The
Untouchables.   

$93.50 $198.50 $762 $802 S/O

Tue, Oct 29 7:30P Croce Plays Croce - 50th Anniversary   $65 $170 $602 S/O S/O
Sat, Nov 9 7:30P BEAT - Belew/Vai/Levin/Carey play 80s King Crimson  Second show added $80 $185 $662 $702 $802
Fri, Nov 15 7:30P Mat Kearney - Headlights Home Tour  with special guest Darren Kiely. $43.50 $148.50 $502 $562 $602

Sat, Nov 16 7:30P Average White Band - Farewell Tour   $51.50 $156.50 $502 $562 $662

  

Page 2 of 2

This schedule was printed Saturday, May 18, 2024. Visit https://humphreysconcerts.com for the most up-to-date schedule.

HUMPHREYS CONCERTS
2024 SCHEDULE (Page 2 of 2)

All ticket prices include $1.50 facility fee
     Concert Packages

 Date Time Performance
Per

Ticket Dinner
Show

with
Room

w/Jr.
Suite

w/
Suite


